
Vol 1 Issue-1 2015-16



FACULTY ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput, Prof. SK Goel and Mr.Praveen Kumar presented a paper on Estimating 

post conversion Electrical Energy from Solar Irradiance at Indore work station in a IEEE UPCON 

conference on Dec 2015.

1. Vaishali has secured SECOND POSITION in LITERATHON.

STUDENTS' ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized a 3 days faculty development program 

ELECTRICAL AUTOCAD 02/Dec/2015 to 04/Dec/2015.

DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES

IEEE UPCON Conference

Vaishali Rana



RANK HOLDERS

Industrial Visit

2015-16 (ODD) 1306820040

1306820021

1306820012

1406820013

1406820024

1406820059

1506820005

1506820011

1506820041

Shagun Chaudhary 

Juhi Singh

Ayush Goel

Ashish Tomar

Harshita Kumari

Vivek Kaushik 

Amit Giri

Atul Kumar Singh

Vaishali Rana

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

First

Second

Third

First

Second

Third

First

Second

Third

th5

th5

th5

rd3

rd3

rd3

st1

st1

st1

SESSION ROLL NO. NAME BRANCH SEMESTER RANK



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut 

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005

Uttar Pradesh (India)

Website : www.miet.ac.in

Ankita Singh
Juhi Singh

STUDENT COORDINATORS

EDITORS

Mr. Gaurav Tyagi Ms. Snigdha Sharma


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

