

3

Meerut Institute of Engineering and Technology, Meerut

Electrical Engineering Newsletter

Vol. 1 Issue 2

2015-16

Department of Electrical Engineering

WWW.miet.ac.in/electrical-engineering

FACULTY ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Mr. Ashok Kumar Rajput, Prof. SK Goel and Mr.Praveen Kumar presented a paper on Estimating post conversion Electrical Energy from Solar Irradiance at Indore work station in a IEEE UPCON conference on Dec 2015.



IEEE UPCON Conference

STUDENTS' ACHIEVEMENTS

1. Vaishali has secured SECOND POSITION in LITERATHON.



Vaishali Rana

DEPARTMENT ACTIVITIES

1. Department of Electrical Engineering has organized a 3 days faculty development program ELECTRICALAUTOCAD 02/Dec/2015 to 04/Dec/2015.

RANK HOLDERS

SESSION	ROLL NO.	NAME	BRANCH	SEMESTER	RANK
2015-16 (ODD)	1306820040	Shagun Chaudhary	EE	5 th	First
	1306820021	Juhi Singh	EE	5 th	Second
	1306820012	Ayush Goel	EE	5 th	Third
	1406820013	Ashish Tomar	EE	3 rd	First
	1406820024	Harshita Kumari	EE	3 rd	Second
	1406820059	Vivek Kaushik	EE	3 rd	Third
	1506820005	Amit Giri	EE	1 st	First
	1506820011	Atul Kumar Singh	EE	1 st	Second
	1506820041	Vaishali Rana	EE	1 st	Third



Industrial Visit

EDITORS



Mr. Gaurav Tyagi



Ms. Snigdha Sharma

STUDENT COORDINATORS

Ankita Singh Juhi Singh



Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

NH-58, Bypass Road, Baghpat Crossing, Meerut-250005 Uttar Pradesh (India) Website : www.miet.ac.in